
Date Day Events / Exams / Training

11th April, 2018 Wednesday Industrial Training Briefing for Summer Internship

18th June 2018 Monday Classes Commencing for TYBSc(HS) Sem V and SYBSc(HS) Sem III

FYBSc (HS) Grp 1 Orientation

FYBSc (HS) Grp 2 Orientation

11th July 2018 Wednesday Regular Classes Commencing for FYBSc (HS)

11th July 2018 Wednesday PTM Meetings for TY BSc (HS) - 1 (Morning)

12th July 2018 Thursday PTM Meetings for TY BSc (HS) - 2 (Morning)

10th August 2018 Friday Fresher's Party

21st August 2018 Tuesday Second Year Theme - Bakra Eid

27th to 29th Aug 2018 Mon-Wed Internal Class Test for TYBSc (HS) Sem V

30th August 2018 Thursday Briefing for Study Tour for TYBSc (HS)

31st August 2018 Friday Second Year Theme - Novem 

1st to 10th Sept 2018 Sat-Mon Tentative Study Tour for all the Third Year Students 2018-19 

13th to 17th Sept 2018 Thu-Mon Ganesh Chaturthi Break

4th to 7th Sept 2018 Tues - Fri Internal Class Test for FY & SY BSc (HS) (Two Session)

18th September 2018 Tuesday Journal Certification by Subject Lecturers TYBSc (HS) 1 

19th September 2018 Wednesday Journal Certification by Subject Lecturers TYBSc (HS) 2

21st September 2018 Friday Journal Certification by Subject Lecturers SYBSc (HS) 2 

15th - 19th Oct, 2018 Mon - Fri Semester 3 practical Examination

17th - 23rd Oct, 2018 Wed - Tue Semester 5 practical Examination

22nd October 2018 Monday Resuming from Industrial Training -  SYBSc (HS) G1 

25th Oct - 2nd Nov Thu - Fri Semester 3 Theory Exam

29th oct to 1st Nov Mon - Thu Semester 1 practical Examination

5th to 16th Nov 2018 Mon - Fri Mid Term Diwali Break

14th - 22nd Nov Wed - Thur Semester 5 Theory Exam

21st to 22nd Nov 2018 Wed - Thu Tentative Summer Batch exams for SYBSc (HS) G1 

29th Nov to 10th Dec Thur - Mon Semester 1 End Exam

3rd December 2018 Monday Winter Industrial Training

26th November 2018 Monday Regular Classes Commencing for SYBSc (HS) G 1 

3rd December 2018 Monday Declaration of Results of Sem I & III

12th & 13th Dec 2018 Wed - Thu College Annual Fest - Magn 

19th December 2018 Wednesday PTM Meetings for FYBSc (HS) - 1

20th December 2018 Thurday PTM Meetings for FYBSc (HS) - 2

24th Dec '18 to 1st Jan '19 Mon - Tue Mandatory Industrial Training for all courses all years
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9th July 2018 Monday



9th Jan, 2019 Wednesday Resulot Declaration of Sem 3 Regular & Industrial training

16th/18th Jan 2019 Wed/Fri Tentative Dates for - Sports Day

21st to 25th Jan 2019 Mon - Fri Internal Class Test for FY, SY & TY BSc (HS)  (Two Session)

31st Jan, 2019 Thursday Result Declaration of Semester 1

Feb-19 Tentative Field trip for First Years

26th Feb - 1st Mar 2019 Tue - Fri Internal Exam Sem 2 and Sem 4

26th Feb - 28th Feb, 2019 Tue - Thur Internal Exam Sem 6

1st  / 8th March 2019 Friday Tentative Valedictory Eve Event Date

4th March 2019 Monday Journal Certification by Subject Lecturers TYBSc (HS) 1 

4th march 2019 Monday Journal Certification by Subject Lecturers SYBSc (HS) 2 

4th March 2019 Monday Journal Certification by Subject Lecturers FYBSc (HS) 1 

5th March 2019 Tuesday Journal Certification by Subject Lecturers TYBSc (HS) 2 

5th March 2019 Tuesday Journal Certification by Subject Lecturers FYBSc (HS) 2 

15th March 2019 Friday Farewell Party

19th - 30th Mar, 2019 Tue - Sat Practical Exam Sem 6

8th - 11th April, 2019 Mon - Thurs Sem 4 practical Exam

23rd - 25th Apri, 2019 Tue - Thur Sem 2 practical Exam

4th - 12th Apri, 2019 Thur - Fri Sem 2 Theory Exam

18th Apr - 4th May Thur - Sat Sem 4 Exam Theory

25th Apr - 7th May Thur - Mon Semester 6 Theory Exam

28th May 2019 Wednesday Sem 2, 4 & Industrial Training

Dec '18 / Jan'19 Tentative  University Exams Theory or Practical for TY  & ATKT
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